TOWN OF DERRY
Energy and Environmental Advisory Committee

Monday March 19, 2012

Derry Municipal Center, Room 207

Estimated Time

AGENDA

Item

e A S e N A5 S et

7:00 pm

7:10

© 7:20

7:30

8:30

9:00

9:15

Call to Order, turn off cell phone, roll call

Consent Agenda
Accept minutes of February 13, 2012 meeting

Chairman’s Report

Old Business

Update on TV show-Marc, Next show March 26

Grants- Marc, Other grant information

Format for election of officers

Local Energy Solutions Conference Saturday March 31, 2012 from
8:30-4:15 at Merrimac Valley High School, Penacook N.H.

e Appointments expire for Mary Till, Jim Ricker and Jonathan Keaney

New Business
o Fordway Clean-Up (Earth Day April 22)
e Jr. Solar Sprint-Tom M
o Fix voting members for committee votes
Member Requests / Open discussion

Adjournment

Next meeting will be Monday April 16, 2012



