

TOWN OF DERRY Energy and Environmental Advisory Committee

Monday March 19, 2012

Derry Municipal Center, Room 207

AGENDA

Estimated Time	Item
7:00 pm	Call to Order, turn off cell phone, roll call
7:10	Consent Agenda Accept minutes of February 13, 2012 meeting
7:20	Chairman's Report
7:30	 Old Business Update on TV show-Marc, Next show March 26 Grants- Marc, Other grant information Format for election of officers Local Energy Solutions Conference Saturday March 31, 2012 from 8:30-4:15 at Merrimac Valley High School, Penacook N.H. Appointments expire for Mary Till, Jim Ricker and Jonathan Keaney
8:30	 New Business Fordway Clean-Up (Earth Day April 22) Jr. Solar Sprint-Tom M Fix voting members for committee votes
9:00	Member Requests / Open discussion
9:15	Adjournment
	No. 1 and the could be Mandau April 16, 2012

Next meeting will be Monday April 16, 2012